Time
5:30pm

5:32pm

5:38pm

5:50pm

6:00pm

6:10pm

6:15pm

6:28pm

6:30pm

AU Neighborhood Partnership
Student Life and Safety Working Group
Feb. 20", 2024

5:30-6:30 PM
Agenda

Topic Lead
Call to Order Don Edwards
Welcome Chuck Elkins, Phil Morse
Student Conduct Report Out Jeff Brown
Data and Working Group performance Chuck Elkins
Revisiting Orientation Materials Chuck Elkins
Updates on AU’s Visits to High-Rise Buildings Gwen Coleman
Student Housing Occupancy Discussion Raymond Ou
Closing Comments Chuck Elkins, Phil Morse
Adjourn Don Edwards



