AU Neighborhood Partnership Student Life and Safety Working Group Feb. 20th, 2024 5:30 – 6:30 PM

Agenda

Time	Topic	Lead
5:30pm	Call to Order	Don Edwards
5:32pm	Welcome	Chuck Elkins, Phil Morse
5:38pm	Student Conduct Report Out	Jeff Brown
5:50pm	Data and Working Group performance	Chuck Elkins
6:00pm	Revisiting Orientation Materials	Chuck Elkins
6:10pm	Updates on AU's Visits to High-Rise Buildings	Gwen Coleman
6:15pm	Student Housing Occupancy Discussion	Raymond Ou
6:28pm	Closing Comments	Chuck Elkins, Phil Morse
6:30pm	Adjourn	Don Edwards